	Assessor's Parcel Number:	DAVICE OF THE BEST OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
]	Recording Requested By:	2004 MAR 31 AM 11: 52
~	Name: David Ogilvie	WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER
	Address: PO Box 633	\$ 16 PAID AL BEPUTY
	City/State/Zip GAYdnervice NV 89410	
	Real Property Transfer Tax:	
Amended Judgment (Title of Document)		

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C'bc docs:Cover page for recording

0608900 BK 0304 PG 15479

FILED

Case No.: 04-SC-0003

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2004 MAR 17 PM 5: 02

TAHOE TOWNSHIP JUSTICE COURT

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS STATE OF NEVADA

MERK

THOMAS MURPHY,

Plaintiff,

VS.

RANDY SCHADIE, AKA RANDY SCHADE, Defendant.

AMENDED JUDGMENT

YOU AND EACH OF YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:

That on the 24th day of February, 2004, in the Justice Court of Tahoe Township, County of Douglas, State of Nevada, before the undersigned Judge, judgment was entered In favor of the Plaintiff, and against the Defendant, for \$549.06, plus costs of \$85.00 for a total of \$634.06, and said judgment was entered on this date.

DATED this 17th day of March, 2004.

is attaches:

rimont

Michael K. Johnson, Judge Tahoe Township Justice Court

copy of the co record in an addica

Clerk of the Tribos To an

Date

County of Douglas, Study

Court ···AL)

JUDGMENT - 1

ortificate

0608900

RK 0304 PG 15480

The Judgment in the above-entitled action was entered on the 24th day of February, 2004. Clerk of the Court NOTE: If either party desires to appeal judgment, Notice of Appeal and Bond are To be filed within five (5) days. Pursuant to JCRFCP 5 (b) I certify that I am an employee of the Tahoe Township Justice Court, Douglas County, Nevada, and that on this day I deposited for mailing at Minden, Nevada a true copy of the within document addressed to: Randy Schade Thomas Murphy 1453 Mary Jo Drive P.O. Box 647 Gardnerville, NV 89460 Zephyr Cove, NV 89448 Loren Graham, Esq. P.O. Box 6329 Stateline, NV 89449 DATED: